U formas divans - Josy]1 (Izvelkams ar 559,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sedvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

velas kasti)

311

161

266/137

64

41

75
Izvelkams, Velas kaste
Antracita
Peléka
Mikroveltrs
Maksliga ada

Hromeéts metals

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
12966-1245807




